

SLP(C)No. 21069-21070 OF 2000

ITEM No.24

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21069-21070/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2000 in CWP 12442/98
and order dated 02/08/2000 in R.A.No. 120/2000 of The HIGH COURT
OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIDAR SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent
& c/delay in filing substitution appln. & with prayer for interim
relief)
With

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C)...CC 7307/2000

WITH I.A.No.1 (c/delay in filing SLP & permission to file SLP)

Date : 19/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. SS. Chandi,Adv.
in SLP 21069-70 Mr. GG. Singh,Adv.
 Mrs. G.K. Turka,Adv.for
 Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

in CC 7307 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in both Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List for final disposal on 3.5.2002 along with
S.L.P.(C)Nos. 18674-18675/2000.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master